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	Product Specifications Sheet
TRF549
MICRO
ZIP NECK FLEECE
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	Fabric Information
· 170 series Microfleece

· Layer Lite Fabric Technology
Special Features
· Fleece cuffs

Men’s

Sizes S-XXXXL (EU 48-64)
Quantity per carton
 16
Colours
1. Dk Navy 54B
2. Black 800

3. Classic Red 42D

4. Seal Grey 038

5. Bottle Green 24X

6. Royal Blue 520
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	Country of Origin- CHINA
Commodity Code- 61023090
COLOUR

PANTONE

1. Dk Navy 54B
19-3923TCX
2. Black 800

19-4008TCX
3. Classic Red 42D

19-1758TCX
4. Seal Grey 038

19-4104TCX
5. Bottle Green 24X

18-5616TCX
6. Royal Blue 520
19-3964TCX



	INCHES 
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL

	CHEST
	42
	44
	46
	48
	51
	54

	CBL
	26
	27
	28
	28
	29.25
	29.5

	SLEEVE (SNP)
	30
	30.5
	31
	31.5
	32.25
	33


